Period: Jun 2021 through Jun 2021

Report  Report

County Court Month Year

Wilson County 6 2021
Court

Wilson County 6 2021
Court

Wilson County 6 2021
Court

Wilson County 6 2021
Court

Activity Type No Activity

Appointment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Date / Time printed: 7/10/2021 6:51:43 PM

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Judge

Jackson, R

Jackson, R

Jackson, R

Jackson, R

Case
Number
PR-08747

PR-08612

PR-08691

PR-08692

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Appointee
Bar
TRUE 24072665

Case Style Attorney

BRIDGET
REDFERN
ITMOMICHAEL
FRANCIS
REDFERN

DEBRA BROOM TRUE 03947500
ITMOROBERT
BONUGLI
ANDREA SHOWS
ITMOCYNTHIA

DAWSON

TRUE 24088392

DON JAMES TRUE 24060601
GRISSOM
ITMOCALLIE

JEAN GRISSOM

Page: 1of 1

Appointee Appointee

First Name Last Name
MEGAN HARKINS
DOMINIC CARVAJAL
RAMON B. SERNA

J. BARRETT SHIPP

Appointee
Position
Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee
Type
Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval Date Fee Source

06/10/2021

06/16/2021

06/04/2021

06/08/2021

Unknown

Estate

The Parties

Estate

Hours
Billed

Fee
Amount
0.00

350.00

500.00

500.00

0

Billed
Expenses
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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