Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Jun 2021 through Jun 2021

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Wilson	County Court	6	2021	Appointment	FALSE	Jackson , R	PR-08747	BRIDGET REDFERN ITMOMICHAEL FRANCIS REDFERN	TRUE	24072665	MEGAN	HARKINS	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/10/2021	Unknown	0.00	0	0.00
Wilson	County Court	6	2021	Fees	FALSE	Jackson , R	PR-08612	DEBRA BROOM ITMOROBERT BONUGLI	TRUE	03947500	DOMINIC	CARVAJAL	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/16/2021	Estate	350.00	4	0.00
Wilson	County Court	6	2021	Fees	FALSE	Jackson , R	PR-08691	ANDREA SHOWS ITMOCYNTHIA DAWSON	TRUE	24088392	RAMON B.	SERNA	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/04/2021	The Parties	500.00	4	0.00
Wilson	County Court	6	2021	Fees	FALSE	Jackson , R	PR-08692	DON JAMES GRISSOM ITMOCALLIE JEAN GRISSOM	TRUE	24060601	J. BARRETT	SHIPP	Attorney ad litem	Attorney	06/08/2021	Estate	500.00	4	0.00